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AARON B. EZEKIEL, ESQ. 
Aaron B. Ezekiel 
PO Box 26154 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87125-6154 
Phone: (505) 553-5328 Fax: None 
Aaron.ezekiel@gmail.com 
 
ADVOCACY INC. 
Gini Silva 
6301 4th Street NW Suite 3 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87107-5860 
Phone: (505) 266-3166 Fax: (505) 254-2559 
gini@nmadvocacy.org 
 
BRADLEY LAW FIRM, LLC 
Joshua Bradley 
105 Bryn Mawr Drive SE 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87106 
Phone: (505) 585-4529 Fax: (505) 268-1162 
jbradley04@gmail.com 
 
BROOKE NOWAK-NEELY, ATTORNEY AT LAW 
Brooke Nowak-Neely 
PO Box 50234 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87181-0234 
Phone: (505) 306-0588 Fax: None 
brooke@bnnlawfirm.com 
 
BUCKLAND LAW FIRM, LLC 
Charles E. Buckland, Esq. 
PO Box 8064 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87198 
Phone: (505) 263-8450 Fax: None 
cebuckland@yahoo.com 
 
CHAVEZ LAW, LLC 
Rosenda Maria Chavez 
PO Box 410 
Sunland Park, New Mexico 88063-9999 
Phone: (575) 635-9441 Fax: None 
Chavez.R.Law@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FLORA GALLEGOS OF BROWN & GALLEGOS 
Flora Gallegos 
PO Box 1059 
Las Vegas, New Mexico 87701 
Phone: (505) 454-7697 Fax: (505) 454-7720 
brownandgallegos@yahoo.com 
*Spanish Speaking 
 
ISABEL JERABEK 
PO Box 13168 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88013 
Phone: (575) 524-1331 Fax: (575) 524-1045 
isabel_jerabeklaw@live.com 
 
JOHANNA A. PICKEL, LLC 
Vicki Plevin Esq 
12 Norte Trail Court 
Placitas, New Mexico 87043-9419 
Phone: (505) 459-1776 Fax: (505) 214-6562 
Vicki@johannapickel.com 
 
JULIEANNE HUFSTEDLER LEONARD, PC 
JulieAnne Hufstedler Leonard 
12211 Mechum Drive Suite 1 
Ruidoso, New Mexico 88345 
Phone: (575) 258-1070 Fax: (866) 885-7124 
julieanne@ruidosolaw.com 
 
JULIEANNE HUFSTEDLER LEONARD, PC 
JulieAnne Hufstedler Leonard 
1119 Ohio Street 
Alamogordo,, New Mexico 88310 
Phone: (575) 443-1039 Fax: (866) 885-7124 
julieanne@ruidosolaw.com 
 
LAW OFFICE OF LARRY RAMIREZ 
Larry Ramirez 
4106 Winchester 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88011 
Phone: (575) 644-3201 Fax: (575) 524-2959 
larryram@comcast.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:Aaron.ezekiel@gmail.com
mailto:gini@nmadvocacy.org
mailto:jbradley04@gmail.com
mailto:brooke@bnnlawfirm.com
mailto:cebuckland@yahoo.com
mailto:Chavez.R.Law@gmail.com
mailto:brownandgallegos@yahoo.com
mailto:isabel_jerabeklaw@live.com
mailto:Vicki@johannapickel.com
mailto:julieanne@ruidosolaw.com
mailto:julieanne@ruidosolaw.com
mailto:larryram@comcast.net


Attorneys 
 

Date updated: 9/06/2017 
 

LAW OFFICE OF SHASTA N. INMAN, LLC 
Shasta N. Inman 
PO Box 20097 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87154-0097 
Phone: (505) 322-8313 Fax: (505) 216-0702 
shasta.inman@gmail.com 
 
LOPEZ, DIETZEL, PERKINS, & WALLACE, PC 
Cathryn Wallace 
PO Box 1289 
Silver City, New Mexico 88062 
Phone: (575) 538-2925 Fax: (575) 338-9228 
cathryn@ldplawfirm.com 
 
PATRICIA J. TURNER, ATTORNEY AT LAW 
Paticia J. Turner 
200 W Devargas Street Suite 7 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 
Phone: (505) 982-9229 Fax: (505) 982-8141 
pjtlaw@newmexico.com 
 
PEDRO PINEDA, ATTORNEY AT LAW 
Pedro Pineda 
PO Box 13447 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88013 
Phone: (575) 644-6419 Fax: (575) 993-5300 
Pedropineda74@yahoo.com 
 
PRISCILLA L.M. GARCIA 
Priscilla L. Garcia 
PO Box 6192 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87107-6192 
Phone: (505) 717-5952 Fax: None 
plmgarcia123@gmail.com 
*Spanish Speaking 
 
RONALD R. BRATTON 
Ronald R. Bratton 
PO Box 533 
Bernalillo, New Mexico 87004-6075 
Phone: (505) 508-6251 Fax: None 
legal@ronaldbratton.com 
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